Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Mooney - (840679) - Hamilton Baths ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.78
35.27
35.50
35.62
36.31
36.84
37.96
38.36
38.63
38.65
38.84
40.78
41.01
4256
42.76

51.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.78
35.27
35.50
36.31
38.63
35.62

38.84
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

382
366
359
356
336
321
294
285
279
278
274
237
233
208
205

116

WA Pts

382
366
359
336
279
356
274

Round

F
H
H
H
H

I

m m I M

Round

F

m I I I

I

Date

08/10/16
28/08/16
11/06/16
30/08/15
13/02/16
28/03/15
06/09/14
25/10/14
24/10/15
30/05/15
23/08/15
15/06/14
06/11/13
15/02/14
04/05/13
05/05/12

Date

08/10/16
28/08/16
11/06/16
13/02/16
24/10/15
30/08/15
23/08/15

Meet

Hearts Premier Age Groups Meet

2016 SASA West District SR Champs

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
SASA West District SR Championships
Sharks Open Meet

Falkirk Extended Mini Meet Gala

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
Alloa Graded Meet 2014

Alloa Graded Meet 2015

Rascals Graded Meet 2015

Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet 2015
Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014

South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs
Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

North Ayrshire Junior Meet

North Ayrshire Junior Meet

Meet

Hearts Premier Age Groups Meet

2016 SASA West District SR Champs
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
Sharks Open Meet

Alloa Graded Meet 2015

SASA West District SR Championships

Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet 2015

Venue

Prestonpans
Glasgow
Cumbernauld
Ayr

Bellshill
Grangemouth
Bellshill
Stirling

Alloa

Bellshill
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Larkhall
Belshill
Auchenharvie

Auchenharvie

Venue

Prestonpans
Glasgow
Cumbernauld
Bellshill

Alloa

Ayr

Cumbernauld

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall

Larkhall

Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall

Larkhall

Club Swam Under

Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall
Larkhall

Larkhall

Level

2

Level

2

1
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

38.65 278 F 30/05/15  Rascals Graded Meet 2015 Bellshill Larkhall 2
36.84 321 28/03/15 Falkirk Extended Mini Meet Gala Grangemouth Larkhall 3
38.36 285 F 25/10/14  Alloa Graded Meet 2014 Stirling Larkhall 2
37.96 294 H 06/09/14 2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships Bellshill Larkhall 2
40.78 237 H 15/06/14  Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Larkhall 2
42.56 208 H 15/02/14  Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014 Belshill Larkhall 2
41.01 233 F 06/11/13  South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs Larkhall Larkhall 2
42.76 205 F 04/05/13 North Ayrshire Junior Meet Auchenharvie Larkhall 2
51.68 116 F 05/05/12 North Ayrshire Junior Meet Auchenharvie Larkhall 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



