Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Mooney - (840679) - Hamilton Baths ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.78	382	F	08/10/16	Hearts Premier Age Groups Meet	Prestonpans	Larkhall	2
35.27	366	Н	28/08/16	2016 SASA West District SR Champs	Glasgow	Larkhall	1
35.50	359	Н	11/06/16	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016	Cumbernauld	Larkhall	2
35.62	356	Н	30/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr	Larkhall	1
36.31	336	Н	13/02/16	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Larkhall	1
36.84	321		28/03/15	Falkirk Extended Mini Meet Gala	Grangemouth	Larkhall	3
37.96	294	Н	06/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Larkhall	2
38.36	285	F	25/10/14	Alloa Graded Meet 2014	Stirling	Larkhall	2
38.63	279	F	24/10/15	Alloa Graded Meet 2015	Alloa	Larkhall	2
38.65	278	F	30/05/15	Rascals Graded Meet 2015	Bellshill	Larkhall	2
38.84	274	Н	23/08/15	Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet 2015	Cumbernauld		2
40.78	237	Н	15/06/14	Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014	Cumbernauld	Larkhall	2
41.01	233	F	06/11/13	South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs	Larkhall	Larkhall	2
42.56	208	Н	15/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Larkhall	2
42.76	205	F	04/05/13	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	Larkhall	2
51.68	116	F	05/05/12	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	Larkhall	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.78	382	F	08/10/16	Hearts Premier Age Groups Meet	Prestonpans	Larkhall	2
35.27	366	Н	28/08/16	2016 SASA West District SR Champs	Glasgow	Larkhall	1
35.50	359	Н	11/06/16	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016	Cumbernauld	Larkhall	2
36.31	336	Н	13/02/16	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Larkhall	1
38.63	279	F	24/10/15	Alloa Graded Meet 2015	Alloa	Larkhall	2
35.62	356	Н	30/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr	Larkhall	1
38.84 Copyright 202	274 4	Н	23/08/15	Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet 2015	Cumbernauld	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
38.65	278	F	30/05/15	Rascals Graded Meet 2015	Bellshill	Larkhall	2
36.84	321		28/03/15	Falkirk Extended Mini Meet Gala	Grangemouth	Larkhall	3
38.36	285	F	25/10/14	Alloa Graded Meet 2014	Stirling	Larkhall	2
37.96	294	Н	06/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Larkhall	2
40.78	237	Н	15/06/14	Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014	Cumbernauld	Larkhall	2
42.56	208	Н	15/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Larkhall	2
41.01	233	F	06/11/13	South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs	Larkhall	Larkhall	2
42.76	205	F	04/05/13	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	Larkhall	2
51.68	116	F	05/05/12	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	Larkhall	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS